SRI VENKATESWARA COLLEGE OF NURSING

Recognized by Govt of AP and APNMC, Vijayawada
Accredited with ‘A’ Grade by NAAC, Bangalore

Approved by Indian Nursing Council, New Delhi
Affiliated to Dr.NTR University of Health Sciences , Vijayawada

RVS Nagar, Tirupathi Road, Chittoor — 517 127(A. P)
E.Mail : svcon.rvswgmail.com, Website: www.svcon.org Ph.No:7729999174

DATE : 11.10.2021-16.10.2021 TIME: 3.30PM-5.00PM
TOPIC: GRIEVANCE REDRESSAL VENUE:SEMINAR HALL
ATTENDANCE SHEET

S:.No_| NAME OF THE STUDENT _YEAR 10/t nfiohl | Bfpt | 4 )bl Jubylle figfay
20N101008001 | | YEAR MMMMM’M
ADHITHYA ASOK 20101008002 | I YEAR | chou chiteee] Al F| LB pdarla g
ADITI PATEL 20N101008003 | I YEAR | [N\\A | AAN !&%Ml&m
4 | AISWARAYA SAJI 20N101008004 | I YEAR | pi¥ M PYNDX [PX
5 | AISWARAYA SIVADAS 20N101008005 | | YEAR WK [N 220 XK [

6 AKANKSHA KUMARI 20N101008006 | | YEAR  ftbandshs [tanbel. Wankatq Ahs
7 | ALEENA ROSE THOMAS 20N101008007 | I YEAR . | ¢

'8 | ALEENA SARA SAJI 20N101008008 | I YEAR |4 o

9 | AMEESHA .C.GEOGRE 20N101008009 | | YEAR [(4sr | Dt (i ¢

AMRITHA KUMARI 20N101008010 Mm

ANAGHA SURESF o0 | Vot o il |

ANAKHA ABRAHAM | 20N101008012 | I YEAR 3. e | e | At

ANULATHA KUMARI 20N101008013 | I YEAR | poes | £

APSARA SABU 20N101008014 IYEAR

ATHIRA BIJU | 20N101008015

16 BABITHA KUMARI 20N101008016

17 BIBHA KUMARI

18 | CHANDRA PRABHA m

DHANU TIWARI 20N101008019
G.SRAVANI 20N101008020

21 | GAYATHRI.R | 20N101008021 | IYEAR | @ o4

22 | G.SARITHA 20N101008022 A
GUNIAN KUWART

24 | HELAN MARIAM ABRAHAM

25 JITTY JOSE

JOSMI ELSA JOSEPH

JULI XHATUN
128 | JYOTHI KUMARI. SS

JYOTI KUMARI.SM

JYOTI KUMARI SAH

KARISHMA KUMARI

- KAUSHALYA KUMARI

KHUSHBOO KUMARI
KUMARI AMRITA RAJ

KUMAR! KIRAN SAH

20N101008026

20N101008027

20N101008028

20N101008029 | |

20N 101008030

20N 101008031
20N101008032

20N101008033

| 20N101008034 I YEAR —;‘9]7\-14#

20N101008035

l YEAR

e e 4% A
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MANISHA KUMARI

20N101008036 | | YEAR  [Roavidhed [Musichal Peniciine

20N101008037 | IYEAR L |\ oo

NEHA KUMARI.BP
NEHA KUMARI.J

41 NITHYA MARIAM JOY
42 NUSRAT PRAWEEN

N. NANDINI
NASREEN PERWEEN

e ————— e —

J0N101008038 | 1 YEAR | Alp gho. N0,
20N101008039 | | YEAR mm

20N101008040 | | YEAR w

20N101008041 | I YEAR
20N101008042 | | YEAR

43 | NUTAN KUMARI

| 20N101008043 | | YEAR

44 P.GUNAVATHI

45 PRIYANKA KUMARI
46 PRATIMA KUMARI
47 PRIYA BHARATI
48 PRIYA KUMARLYS

20N101008047 | | YEAR [m'iﬁ

| 20N101008044 | | YEAR

Moy "\"0

MWMMMM
e NS | D] (001

20N101008045 | | YEAR
20N101008046 | | YEAR m

20N101008048 | | YEAR

49 PRIYA KUMARI.D

| Doy [Oya | P
’ 20N101008049 | | YEAR Dri

50 PUJA KUMARI.KS
51 PUJIA KUMARLA

20N101008050 | I YEAR |Pu4ja

i\r

¢

PURNIMA KUMARI
RAMDAY KUMARI
54 | RANJU KUMARI

20N101008051 | | YEAR :
‘ 20N101008052 | | YEAR [PU40?N

| 20N101008053 | | YEAR | Do

55 RICHA KUMARI
RINI THOMAS

RIYA RAJ

20N101008054 | | YEAR [ AP
| 20N101008055 | | YEAR Beha | fredur ﬂ!c e

RISIKA KUMARI | 20N101008057 | 1YEAR

20N101008056 | | YEAR

20N101008058 | | YEAR

RONA JOHN JACOB
| ROSHINI KUMARI
61 | SAISTA PARWEEN
62 | SAKSHI KUMARI
SANDHYA KUMARI
SANGITA KUMARI
|65 | SAUMYA SINHA

S SR S

20N101008059 | I YEAR [}
20N101008060 | | YEAR
20N101008061 | | YEAR

20N101008062 | | YEAR R
20N101008063 | | YEAR |,
20N101008064 | I YEAR |8y
20N101008065 ‘

66 SHOBHANA KUMARI

20N101008066

67 | SIMPI KUMARI

20N101008067

68 SINTA.S.PUTHOORAN

20N101008068

69 SONA JACOB

SONALI KUMARI

20N101008069
20N101008070

SONI KUMARI

SOORYA SANTHOSH

| 20N101008071
20N101008072

SREEBHA RAVEENDRAN | 20N101008073
=

SREELAKSHMI P.M

4
SRISHTY SINHA

SWEETY KUMARI
79 | TUNAM KUMARI
80 | YASMIN PARWEEN

P Ri%l? fih)

Sri Venkateswara Co. ece of Nursing
R.V.S5. Noaar. Tlmm*hi Pnarl

SUJATHA KUMARI 20N101008076 | | YEAR [qpy
77 | SUSHMITHA KUMARI 20N101008077 | 1 YEAR Sughwilg
78

!'.'.':"' F«-:'_ZI >
,mn.ﬂmm .Z
I

20N1010080/4, | | YEAR
20N101008075 | I YEAR

A

Srnia ] Qu
G (1§ hmila|Sus A

| 20N101008078 | I YEAR |@ peottiQuee it Gueale
20N101008079 | IYEAR | R G LK) 4 AE!
20N101008080 | I YEAR | (§; mwm@!ﬂl
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SRI VENKATESWARA COLLEGE OF NURSING

Recognized by Govt of AP and APNM C, Vijayawada
Accredited with ‘A’ Grade by NAAC, Bangalore

Approved by Indian Nursing Council, New Delhi

Affiliated to Dr.NTR Uni versity of Health Sciences , Vijayawada

RVS Nagar, Tirupathi Road, Chittoor — 517 12 7(A. P)
E.Mail : svcon.rvs@gmail.com, Website: www.svcon.org Ph.No:7729999174

L
llllllllllllllllllllllllllilllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllll'llllllllllllll

DATE : 09.08.2021-14.07.2021 TIME: 2.30PM-5.00PM
TOPIC: CRISIS MANAGEMENT LINK: ZOOM APP
ATTENDANCE SHEET
AITENDANCE SHEET
S.No_| NAME OF THE STUDENT | ROLLNG | VeAR 1k501) Rk [ L)
1 A.PRISEY 18N101008001 | Il YEAR A By o Bes, | ofBuse)
2 ACHU MARIAM ANTONY | 18N101008002 | 11l YEAR
: AKSHARA DEEPU 18N101008003 | Il YEAR
4 ANJU WILSON 18N101008004 | Il YEAR
5 D.SANGEETHA 18N101008005
6 | DEEPIKA.V _ | 18N101008006 |
7 G.DEVAYANI 18N101008007 s | GFy
8 G.SRAVANI " 18N101008008 s |2 A=
— _ e “—T— — ol : -_—::.-. l i.'-,-'n" —, '_-...
2 |GNAGARANI _ ['18N101008009 W IR0 AV [Bp T
JONNA.JANAN] | 18N101008010 ool 4 ool "
11

'

K.ARCHANA 18N101008011 ' el A [ kdl
K.SRAVANI | 18N101008013 | 1ll YEAR |p.% & | | o d
3 | MJAYASREE 18N101008014 | IIYEAR |po,ft _ ,

= = = |
N -

14 | R.CHARITHA 18N101008016 | 11l YEAR

15 | R.KEERTHI 18N101008017 | 11 YEAR

16 R.NIROSHA ’ 18N101008018 | IIl YEAR
S.SINDHU 18N101008020 | 11 YEAR
P.SARANYA | 18N101008022 | 11 YEAR
SHINTA SHAJI | 18N101008023 | 111 YEAR
20 | SUCHITRAS 18N101008024 | 11l YEAR
S.JAYASREE 18N101008025 | 111 YEAR
T.BHARGAVI - | 18N101008026 ' Il YEAR
T.NAGAMALLESWARI 18N101008027 | 111 YEAR
T.TRIVENI 18N101008028 | Il YEAR
25 [ V.MUNEMMA 18N101008029 | 111 YEAR
26 | P.HASIKA 18N101114014 | 111 YEAR
27 | C.Gown | 18N101116004 | Il YEAR

18N101116026 | || YEAR
18N101116030 | [l YEAR

\I-<_O Y

PRINCIPA
rincipa

3ri Venkateswara College of Nursir.
R.V.8. Nagar, Tirupath; Road,
Chittoor - 517 127.




SRIVENKATESWARA COLLEGE OF NURSING
Recognized by Gove of AP and A PNMC, Vijayawada
Aceredited with ‘A° Grade by NAAC, Bangalore
Approved by Indian Nursing Council, New Delhi
Affiliated to DENTR Universi Y of Health Sciences , Vijayawada

RVS Nagar, Tirupathi Road, Chittoor - 517 12 /(A. P)

emnnnnnnnnnnn a0 SECOL Sl com, Website: www,svcomorg PhNos 7729999174

DATE : 12.07.2021-17.07.2021 TIME: 2.30PM-5.00PM

TOPIC: REHABILITATION THERAPY LINK: ZOOM APP

ATTENDANCE SHEET
e YA SR T

AT e ——

19N101008002 | II YEAR

2:No_ | NAME OF THE STUDENT | ROLLNG YEAR m@m

1| ANJU KUMARI 191101008001 | I1YEAR [ /L7 | L7

2 ANKU KUMAR N10100¢ pde | A

| — D IVIAL /] -«_.gl UE

ANSHU KUMARI.A

, _19N101008003 | Il YEAR
_ANSHU KUMARI.S _19N101008004 | I YEAR

3

4

5 B.INDIRA KARUNASREE , 19N101008005 | I YEAR
6 D.RESHMA 19N101008006 | I YEAR
— 211010¢

g

9

']
- b -

-

Bt
FE
Hg

7

!
g
-
N\

el

\

|

g

_DEEPMALA RA | 19N101008007 | I YEAR
_FIRDAUS PARVEEN 191101008008

~~~~~~~ 161605000 ey Lo gl
GVANI _  119n101008009 M%%% = fds B4
10| GUNJAN KUMARI | 19N101008010 | 1l YEAR ’H";-“m L\t g |
A1 | HEMARANI | 19N101008011 | 11 YEAR |15 Yo | & — [
22| ISHIKA BANEERJE | 19N101008012 mm e
=2 | JEENA ALPHONSA JOSEPH | 19N101008013 | 11 vEAR T+ N
JEEVAIYOTLS 19N101008014 | 1VEAR P, o ——fer—
JUHISINGH [ 19N101008015 | NVEAR | -1, %"Em 8
| JYOTI KUMARI “19N101008016 EVE
KAMINI KUMARI _19N101008017 | = mm‘
KAVITHA.P 19N101008018 | mm
XEERTHIGA.P | 19N101008019 mﬁ
KHUSBHOO KUMARI —|"19N101008020 : M.ﬁ"l
21 | MANTASHA JAMIL 19N101008021 O T ey
22 | MONIKA PATEL 19N101008027 | " “m -
23| NAYOU KUMARL | 10111010080, YT

_19N101008023 | I YEAR
| 19N101008024 | 11 YEAR
19N101008025 | 11 YEAR

e —— =

19N101008026 | 1) YEAR

-
= —

24| NEBLAI KUAR

t" -
;

26| NEHAKUMARLD
27 | NEHA KUMARIR x
28 | NEWAPRAVEEN 19101008028 | Il YEAR
22 | NIKKIKUMAR

30 | N.MADHUR
31 | NISHA KuMAR 1191101008031 | 11 vEAR 1o o

’I""'""'—---.-..-.-..ur-_

i

;a
zl—

ANYY

.'_'—--Il-'l---il-l-l..=ﬂ-'--
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: | o _ AR | puSoke| A
2 NUT‘*{_&_N__IEUMAH!_M__:__mm“‘ 1911101008073 J Il YEAR M%z:, [
> o _ eves—] Y e N 8 Cald
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DATE : 07.06.2021-12.06.2021

SRI' VENKATESWARA COLLEGE OF NURSING
Recognized by Govt of AP and APNMC, Vijayawada
Accredited with ‘A’ Grade by NAAC, Bangalore
Approved by Indian Nursing Council, New Delhi |
Affiliated to Dr.NTR University of Health Sciences Vijayawada

RVS Nagar, Tirupathi Road, Chittoor — 517 127(A. P) (
V(@ ' Website: www.svcon.org Ph.No:7729999174

TIME: 3.30PM-5.00PM

TOPIC: ESSENTIALS OF RESTORATIVE CARE

S.No | NAME OF THE STUDENT |

ATTENDANCE SHEET

ROLL NO YEAR

A.PRISEY

ACHU MARIAM ANTONY
AKSHARA DEEPU

ANJU WILSON
D.SANGEETHA
DEEPIKA.V

G.DEVAYAN]

2
3
4
5
6
7
'8 | G.SRAVANI

—— “ o — ——

28N101008001 | Il YEAR

LINK: ZOOM APP

18N101008002 | Il YEAR -
18N101008003 | 111 YEAR |0\ h

ATAY, 5 N

18N101008004 | Il YEAR |fy,y

L,
") e

18N101008005 WYEAR [ oo |/

9 | G.NAGARANI
10 | JONNAJANANI
11 | K.ARCHANA

12 | K.SRAVANI

| 18N101008013 | Il YEAR

18N101008008 | Il YEAR
18N101008009 | 11l YEAR
18N101008010 | [l YEAR
18N101008011 | |1l YEAR

—

18N101008007 | Il YEAR [Ery/

M.JAYASREE

R.CHARITHA

15 R.KEERTHI
16 R.NIROSHA
17 S.SINDHU

18N101008014 | 1l YEAR
18N101008016 | 1l YEAR
18N101008017 | Il YEAR
18N101008018 | Il YEAR
18N101008020

18 P.SARANYA

SHINTA SHAJI

20 | SUCHITRA.S
21 | SJAYASREE
T.BHARGAVI

T.NAGAMALLESWARI _ 18N101008027 | Il YEAR
T.TRIVENI 18N101008028 | 111 YEAR

25 V.MUNEMMA

(g

s

Sri Venkateswara College of Nursing
R.V.S. Nagar, Tirupalhi Road,

Chittoor - 517 127,

18N101008023 | 11l YEAR
18N101008024 | 11l YEAR
18N101008025
18N101008026

'
‘f

18N101008029

T
18N101114014 | Il YEAR -

18N101116004 | 11l YEAR
18N101116026 |

18N101008022 | I YEAR |G P15,
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SRI VENKATESWARA COLLEGE OF NURSING

Recognized by Govt of AP and APNMC, Vijayawada
Accredited with ‘A’ Grade by NAAC, Bangalore

Approved by Indian Nursing Council, New Delhi

Affiliated to Dr. N TR University of Health Sciences Vijayawada

RVS Nagar, Tirupathi Road, Chittoor — 517 127(A. P)
R SRR EE NN NN, E;M ail : ‘ME@L’M@ Website: www.svcon.org Ph.No:7729999174

DATE : 08.02.2021-13.02.2021 TIME: 3.30PM-5.00PM

TOPIC: PROFESSIONAL ENCULTURATION VENUE: SEMINAR HALL
ATTENDANCE SHEET

SNo_| NAME OF THE STUDENT | Rolino | veAR 2081 8 [k Il T b I ED
1 | ALEENA DEVASIA 17142001 | IVYEAR | [N eena |0 sutls | Aloprnds Al el@l
2 | AMALA JAMES 17142002 | IVYEAR |pusad

3 ANJALI SABU 17142003 | IVYEAR |}

4 ANJANA V.S 17142004 | IVYEAR |ohkus

5 ANJU E K 17142005 | IV YEAR

6 ANJUMOLGOPI [ 17142006 | IVYEAR I¢

7 | ANNU ELSA KURUVILLA 17142007 | IVYEAR |/

8 ANUJAOMANAKUTTAN | 17142008 | IVYEAR [y

9 APARNA DAS
10 ASWATHY.N.J
11 C.LATHA

17142009 | IV YEAR
17142010
17142011

12 | D.KAVYASREE 17142012
13 | DIKSHA GUPTA | 17142013

14 | DONA ANN JACOB 17142014

15 | G.HEMEEMA 17142015

16 HARIPRIYA SANTHOSH

'SANTHOS 17142016
17 | HARITHA SANTHOSH 17142017
18 | ISHRAT KHATOON 17142018

17142019

1
JINTAMOL CHACKO 17142020
2 KAVYA BINU 17142021

22 K. KAVYA 17142022

J.PALLAVI
1

23 [ KAMMULU 17142023 | IV YEAR \

24 K.YUVARANI 17142024 | IVYEAR lafunglt] o/},

25 [ M.VARSHA B IV YEAR _infadbe (o)l

26 | MADHUMITHA.S | 17142026 | IVYEAR | st

27 MEENU MOHANAN | 17142027 | WVYEAR |iagu b /WA -
28 | MENKA CHAUDHARY ]

17142028 | IVYEAR gl
17142029 | IV YEAR

M\ e
17142030
17142031
17142032
17142033

29 MINTUMOL JOY
30 G.NARMADHA
31 PRINCY KURIAN
P.PAVITHRA

33 R.NAVANEETHA




MANlSHA KUMARI 20N101008036

| YEAR

137 | N.NANDINI
- NASREEN PERWEEN

NEHA KU MARI BP

40 | NEHA KUMARI.]

41 | NITHYA MARIAM JOY

42 | NUSRAT PRAWEEN

43 | NUTANKUMARI 20N101008043 |

44 | P.GUNAVATHI 20N101008044 |

45 | PRIVANKAKUMARI

46 | PRATIMA KUMARI 20N101008046

|47 | PRIYA BHARAT 20N101008047

48 | PRIVAKUMARLYS 20N101008048

(49 | PRIYAKUMARILD 20N101008049 | | YEAR pr

50 [ PUJA KUMARIKS 20N101008050 PYa
51 | PUJA KUMARI.A 20N101008051 | | YEAR Qﬁe

| 52 | PURNIMA KUMARI 20N101008052 | I YEAR Praeniond e
|53 | RAMDAY KUMARI 20N101008053 | | YEAR
|54 | RANJU KUMARI 20N101008054 | I YEAR

55 | RICHA KUMARI 20N101008055 | | YEAR

56 | RINI THOMAS 20N101008056 | I YEAR

57 | RISIKA KUMARI 20N101008057 |

58 | RIYARAJ g 20N101008058

59 | RONA JOHN JACOB 20N101008059 |

60 | ROSHINIKUMARI 20N101008060 |

61 | SAISTA PARWEEN 20N101008061
|62 | SAKSHI KUMARI 20N101008062
|63 | SANDHYAKUMARI [ 20N101008063

64 | SANGITAKUMARI 20N101008064

65 | SAUMYA SINHA - | 20N101008065 | .
66 SHOBHANA KUMARI | 20N101008066 ., -
SIMPI KUMARI | 20N101008067 P

68 | SINTA.S.PUTHOORAN 20N101008068 | | YEAR

69 | SONA JACOB 20N101008069 | | YEAR
SONALI KUMARI 20N101008070 | | YEAR
SONI KUMARI 20N101008071 | I YEAR {20
72 | SOORYA SANTHOSH 20N101008072 | I YEAR | (3,
73 SREEBHA RAVEENDRAN 20N101008073, | | YEAR (2 A

SREELAKSHMI P.M 20N101008074 | | YEAR [0
- SRISHTY SINHA 20N101008075 | I YEAR |G
SUJATHA KUMARI 20N101008076 | | YEAR [ayre

77 SUSHMITHA KUMARI | 20N101008077 | 1 YEAR

78 | SWEETY KUMARI 20N101008078 | I YEAR

79 [ TUNAM KUMARI 20N101008079 | | YEAR

180 | YASMIN PARWEEN 20N101008080 | I YEAR

AW
S1i Venkateswara College of Nursin;
R.V.8. Nagar, Tirupathi Road.

Chittoor - 517 127,
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SRI VENKATESWARA COLLEGE OF NURSING

Recognized by Govr of AP and APNMC, Vijayawada
Accredited with <4’ Grade by NAAC, Bangalore

Approved by Indian Nursing Council, New Delhi

Affiliated to Dr.NTR Uni versity of Health Sciences , Vijayawada

RVS Nagar, Firupathi Road, Chittoor — 517 127(A. P)
Y Y A e e E.Muail : sveon, rvsiwemail.com, Website: www.sveon. org Ph.No:7729999174

DATE : 14.12.2020-19.12.2020 TIME: 2.30PM-5.00PM
TOPIC: WOMEN EMPOWERMENT VENUE: SEMINAR HALL
ATTENDANCE SHEET
 S.No_ | NAME OF THE STUDENT ROLL NO
ANJU KUMARI '19N101008001 .
ANKU KUMARI _19N101008002 W Lapl
ANSHU KUMARI.A 19N101008003 A=A
4 | ANSHU KUMARLS | 19N101008004 ' NC
B.INDIRA KARUNASREE | 19N101008005 PHE L8
DRESHMA [ 19N101008008 =)
7 DEEPMALA RAJ 19N101008007 | | Be-A e e | Do =
FIRDAUS PARVEEN | 19N101008008 | I YEAR |£ 017 |77 T, | A
GVANI 19N101008009 | Il YEAR [ A valrzarl O ve s ) Vo e LG 10
) |GUNJANKUMARI | 19N101008010 LYEAR T 77 |/ o~
11 | HEMARAN | 19N101008011 .
ISHIKA BANEERJIE 19N101008012
JEENA ALPHONSA JOSEPH 19N101008013 |
JEEVAWOTL) |19N101008014
JUHISINGH _ | 19N101008015
JYOTIKUMARL [ 19N101008016
KAMINIKUMARI | 19N101008017 I
KAVITHA.P _| 19N101008018
KEERTHIGA.P 19N101008019 | |
KHUSBHOO KUMARI | 19N101008020
MANTASHA JAMIL  19N101008021
MONIKA PATEL | 19N101008022 |
NAYDU KUMARI 19N101008023
NEELAM KUMARI 19N101008024
NEHA KUMARI.A | 19N101008025
26 | NEHA KUMARID 19N101008026
27 | NEHA KUMARIR  19N101008027
28 | NEHAPRAVEEN | 19N101008008
29 | NIKKI KUMARI 19N101008029
30 | N.MADHURI _19N101008030

31 | NISHA KUMARI 19N101008031 |

NUTAN KUMARI | 19N101008032




SRI VENKATESWARA COLLEGE OF NURSING

Recognized by Govt of AP and APNMC, Vijayawada
Accredited with ‘A’ Grade by NAAC, Bangalore

Approved by Indian Nursing Council, New Delhi

Affiliated to Dr.NTR University of Health Sciences , Vijayawada

RVS Nagar, Tirupathi Road, Chittoor — 517 127(A. P)
E.Mail : svcon.rvs@gmail. com, Website: www.svcon.org Ph.No:7729999174

DATE : 12.10.2020-17.10.2020 TIME: 2.30PM-5.00PM
TOPIC: HOSPITAL INFORMATION SYSTEM LINK: ZOOM APP
ATTENDANCE SHEET
S.No |NAMEOFTHESTUDENT [ ROLLNO | VEAR 310 W 3
1 ANJU KUMARI ] 19N101008001 | IYEAR | A.; RALN [ Ay A [Au [
ANKU KUMARI | 19N101008002 | IYEAR |4y X ] ol o] el ] k] o] st
ANSHU KUVIARTA 19N10100800: T, A [ A [ [ A
4 [ANSHUKUMARLS | 19101008004 | 1 VEAR oyl ool fnwslo Al st ] o
S| BINDIRAKARUNASREE | 19N101008003 Bz |BF|[RZ|REIRPIBL
6| D.RESHMA  [19N101008006 [1VEAR b |Re] Bod L Rl L Bl Pk
7 | DEEPMALA RAJ 19N101008007 | | YEAR zh ! b |ER [£p ] ER
——e —__I_________ | [ — premraa — . —
8 FIRDAUS PARVEEN | 19N101008008 | | YEAR z oo | Tes | AL
9 G.VANI 19N101008009 | I YEAR
GUNJAN KUMARI 19N101008010 | I YEAR |

HEMARANI | 19N101008011
ISHIKA BANEERJE 19N101008012 | | YEAF
13 | JEENA ALPHONSA JOSEPH | 19N101008013 |

14 | JEEVAJYOTIS ' 19N101008014
15 | JUHI SINGH | 19N101008015 ’
16 | JYOTI KUMARI 19N101008016

17 | KAMINI KUMARI 19N101008017 |

18 | KAVITHA.P 19N101008018 | | YEAR ;
KEERTHIGA.P 19N101008019 | I YEAR [y,
20 | KHUSBHOO KUMARI | 19N101008020 b

21 MANTASHA JAMIL 19N101008021 | IYEAR | M, Aos Maas
22 MONIKA PATEL | 19N101008022 | | YEAR MMMM
NAYDU KUMARI 19N101008023 | I YEAR |pd- e %I@
NEELAM KUMARI 19N101008024 VNV NSENVANYY
NEHA KUMARI.A 19N101008025 e D Mehell Nobe N Nedip
NEHAKUMARLD | 19N101008026 ledao | M .
NEHA KUMARI.R 19N101008027 | I YEAR ||,
NEHA PRAVEEN 19N101008028 | | YEAR
NIKKI KUMARI 19N101008029 | IYEAR | Nikky
N.MADHURI 19N101008030 | | YEAR [in)

NISHA KUMARI 19N101008031 | | YEAR
NUTAN KUMARI 19N101008032 | | YEAR
PALLAVI KUMAR| 19N101008033 | | YEAR

Q)
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SRI VENKATESWARA COLLEGE OF NURSING

Recognized by Govt of AP and APNMG, Vijayawada
Accredited with ‘A’ Grade by NAAC, Bangalore

Approved by Indian Nursing Council, New Dellii

Affiliated to Dr.NTR University of Health Sciences , Vijayawada

RVS Nagar, Tirupathi Road, Chittoor — 517 127(A. P)
E.Mail : svcon.rvsiwgmail.com, Website: www.svcon.org Ph.No:7729999174

DATE : 17.08.2020-22.08.2020 TIME: 3.00PM-5.00PM
TOPIC: PHARMACOKINETICS ' LINK: ZOOM APP
ATTENDANCE SHEET
NAME OF THE STUDENT |  ROLL NO YEAR 2O/ PRI |22
A.PRISEY | 18N101008001 | 1 YEAR Eﬁm 4 by A Vst A Prg

"ACHU ARIAM ANTONY | 18N101008002 | 1vEAR |t ler] i A eletit | gl Ll
3 | AKSHARADEEPU | 18N101008003 | 11 VEAR [Siosa oo Lol tao  Slaat oo

4 [ANJUWILSON  [18N101008004 | NYEAR |@dxy| his ldhos [A0A ot [ oq |
5 DomNGEETHA [ Tanaoio0e0os | i ven r:a"u}‘iarmr.umyd
6 [DEEPIKAV | 18N101008008 e | Den S 0] Dol Do Do
18101008007 N6 2 Er.mun-!mﬂ
E SRAVANI 18N101008008 m
9 | G.NAGARANI 18N101008009 | I YEAR

10 | JONNA.JANANI 18N101008010

11 | K.ARCHANA 18N101008011
K.SRAVANI 18N101008013
M.JAYASREE I YEAR =
R KEERTHI 18N101008017 | Il YEAR
18N101008018 | Il YEAR
SSINDHU 18N101008020 | Il YEAR

P.SARANYA 18N101008022 | Il YEAR

- SHINTA SHAJI 18N101008023 m
20 | SUCHITRA.S 18N101008024 | Il YEAR .

21 | S.JAYASREE 18N101008025 | I YEAR ___
22 |T.BHARGAVI | 18N101008026 .
23 | T.NAGAMALLESWARI | YEAR
24 | T.TRIVENI 18N101008028 | Il YEAR 1 ¢
25 | V.MUNEMMA | 18N101008029 | Il YEAR- {gi
126 | P.HASIKA 18N101114014

27 | C.GOWRI 18N101116004

18N101116026
18N101116030 | Il YEAR

28 [svan
29 | V.HARIKA

uQnﬂr‘

PRINfIRA
Sri Venkateswara College of Nursing
R.V.6. Nanar, Tirupathi Road,

Chitteor - 517 127.




gy Aceredited with ‘A* Grade by NAAC, Bangalore

I.Mail ;

DATE : 06.07.2020-11.07.2020

SVCON, EVSi)

TOPIC: MECHANICAL VENTILATOR

16142001

ATTENDANCE SHEIET

ROLL NO

YEAR

16142002

16142003

e e i

16142004
16142005
16142006
16142007
16142008
16142009

16142010

16142011
16142012
16142013
16142014
16142015
16142016
16142017
16142018
16142019,

16142020
16142021
16142022
16142023

16142024
16142025
16142026

S.No | NAME OF THE STUDENT
1 | ASARADHA
2 A.TILAKAVATHI
3 ARIYA.K.BIJU .
4 ASHA.S
5 B.DIVYA
I B.R.LAVANYA
7 B.BABY
8 C.SUMA
9 DEEPALAKSHMIS.V
10 E.KUSUMA KUMARI
G.SRIYA
_ G.R.CHANDANA PRIYA
13 | H.DIVYA
14 | HARITHA.M
15 | J.TEJASREE
16 | K.STELLA PREETHI
17 K.LAKSHMI
18 K.KOUSALYA
-
20 [KGEETHA
LDIVYA
L.ALSIYA BANU
LIN CHINNU THOMAS
M.ASWINI
M.MAMATHA
26 MONISHA N |
N.SA PRASANNA
NIMISHA SHAJI
“PUNITHA KUMARI.N
31 [ RJANSI
R.REVATHI
MTHRIVENI | 1

ol T S S e cET | mae

L R T e —— g

1614 2027
1614 2028

16142029

16142030
116142031

_—— e e E—

16142033

TR e e g L e

i — ey T ol T

16142032

IV YEAR

IV YEAR
IV YEAR
IV YEAR
IV YEAR

Approved by Indian Nursing Council, New Delhi .
Affiliated to Dr.NTR University of Healtl Sciences , Vijayawada
RVS Nagar, Tirupathi Road, Chittoor — 517 12 7(A.

mnail.com, Website: www,.SVCon.org

Ph.No:

SRI VENKATESWARA COLLEGE OF NURSING
Recopnized by Govt of AP and . APNMC, Vljuyuwmlu |

P)
7729999174

TIME: 2.30PM-5.00PM

LINK: ZOOM APP

e

IV YEAR
IV YEAR
IV YEAR

IV YEAR |

TV YVEAR [
IACEN N

IV YEAR
IV YEAR

IV YEAR
IV YEAR

.

It
l'l

IV YEAR
IV YEAR
IV YEAR

IV YEAR
IV YEAR
IV YEAR

v

IV YEAR
IV YEAR
IV YEAR

v YEAR

IV YEAR (|
IV YEAR |
IV YEAR [\

= i - — - e —— p— e

IV YEAR

S ——

1.2
o Lr.,..v &L m' D

IV YEAR 1, [q k0

T
~

&
T
I

2
%
3
g

i
E

D
-

Tt

{

b

\. |-
£
A

T AV AR,
[NA(AYmiN s @'

IHJIEF‘IM{*“-!

.L“ E'

gl ot

IV YEAR MM%F&!} {@ !‘m
XS TG |
O AL UGS 9‘

et | WOy [ Ghaer [ T
mu‘llm
Hl:l

AR ?

Srl Venkateswdea Collern of Nursmg
R.V.5. Nagar, Tirupathl Road,
Chittoor - 517 127,
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SRI VENKATESWARA COLLEGE OF NURSING

Recognized by Govt of AP and APNMC, Vijuyawada
Accredited with ‘A’ Grade by NAAC, Bangalore

Approved by Indian Nursing Council, New D.elhi ) 1
Affiliated to Dr.NTR University of Health Sciences , Vyjayawada

RVS Nagar, Tirupathi Road, Chittoor — 517 127(A. P) —
E.Muail : svcon.rvs@gmail.com, Website: www.svCOILOIE Ph.No:7729

DATE : 02.03.2020-07.03.2020 TIME: 2.30PM-5.00PM

TOPIC: ELECTROCARDIOGRAM (ECG) VENUE: LECTURE HALL-II

ATTENDANCE SHEET
| S.No | NAME OF THE STUDENT ROLL NO YEAR Fﬁ 3|53
1 | APRISEY 18N101008001 | I YEAR [fharf |\
2 | ACHU MARIAM ANTONY | 18N101008002 | II YEAR |gDu¢ | %8\ | ¢}
3 AKSHARA DEEPU 18N101008003 | NIYEAR LA o T Ndol )
4 ANJU WILSON 18N101008004 | Il YEAR ,&L’_FME;‘_B_E A
5 | D.SANGEETHA 18N101008005 | NYEAR | | Ain 1w | A | 4
'6 | DEEPIKA.V | 18N101008006 | I YEAR ' T
G.DEVAYANI 18N101008007 | Il YEAR
8 G.SRAVANI | 18N101008008 | IIYEAR |4+ L]
9 | G.NAGARANI | 18N101008009 | Il YEAR | | (Fagh I
10 | JONNA.JANANI 18N101008010 | I YEAR | G | L s | ¢ .
KARCHANA 18N101008011 | IIYEAR |k bl K Acl Amli | Aol
K.SRAVANI 18N101008013 | Il YEAR ﬁ ' e
M_.JAYASREE 18N101008014 | Il YEAR m-Sers | $4ue | -paste |
R.CHARITHA 18N101008016 | 11 YEAR |t handd clopdtle
15 R.KEERTHI | 18N101008017 [ IVEAR [ s i don Do
16 | R.NIROSHA 18N101008018 | 11 YEAR pAQ |
17 | SSINDHU | 18N101008020 | Il YEAR
‘ | YEAR

18 P.SARANYA

I 18N101008022 |
18N101008023 -

SHINTA SHAII I YEAR
SUCHITRA.S | 18N101008024 | Il YEAR
S.JAYASREE 18N101008025 | I YEAR
T.BHARGAVI i 18N101008026 | I YEAR
23 | T.NAGAMALLESWARI 18N101008027 | Il YEAR
24 [TTRIVENI 18N101008028 | Il YEAR
V.MUNEMMA — | 18N101008029 | i YEAR
P.HASIKA 18N101114014 | I YEAR
27 | C.GOWRI 18N101116004 | Il YEAR
S.VANI 18N101116026 | |l YEAR
29 | V.HARIKA 18N101116030 | Il YEAR

" A
PRINGIRAL:
Sri Venkateswara College of huis
R.V.S5.Nagar, Tiru pathl Road,

Chittoor - 517 127,

CO-ORDINATOR

:: Scanned with OKEN Scanner



E.Mail : svcon. rvstwgmail.com,

SRI VENKATESWARA COLLEGE OF NURSING

Recognized by Govt of AP and APNMC, Vijayawada
Accredited with ‘A’ Grade by NAAC, Bangalore

Approved by Indian Nursing Council, New Delhi

Affiliated to Dr.NTR University of Health Sciences , Vijayawada

RV'S Nagar, Tirupathi Road, Chittoor — 517 127(A. P)

DATE : 02.09.2019-07.09.2019

TOPIC: PHYSICAL TRAINING PROGRAMME

Website: www.svcon.org Ph.No:7729999174

TIME: 3.30PM-5.00PM

18N101008005

18N 101008006

7 18N101008007

8 | G.SRAVANI 18N101008008

9 | G.NAGARANI 18N101008009

10 | JONNA.JANANI 18N101008010
K.ARCHANA | 18N101008011
K.SRAVAN] | 18N101008013
M.JAYASREE | 18N101008014
R.CHARITHA 18N101008016 | | YEAR

15 | R.KEERTHI 18N101008017 | | YEAR

16 | R.NIROSHA 18N101008018 | | YEAR

17 | S.SINDHU 18N101008020 | | YEAR
P.SARANYA 18N101008022 | | YEAR
SHINTASHAJL [ 18N101008023 | I YEAR
SUCHITRA.S | 18N101008024 | |YEAR
S.JAYASREE 18N101008025 | | YEAR
T.BHARGAVI 18N101008026 | | YEAR
18N101008027 | | YEAR
T.TRIVEN| 18N101008028 | | YEAR

25 | V.MUNEMMA 18N101008029 | |YEAR M.
26 | P.HASIKA 18N101114014 *
27 | C.GOWRI 18N101116004 . (.
28 [SVANI 18N101116026 | |YEAR B |Hix
V.HARIKA ~ |18N101116030 | [YEAR vl g

VQ#:
PRINGIRAL
Sri Venkateswara College of Hursing

R.V.5. Nagar, Tirupathi Road,
Chittocor - 517 127.

par

J

VENUE: SEMINAR HALL

ATTENDANCE SHEET
S.No | NAME OF THE STUDENT _ ROLL NO YEAR [Z Jafda [W\a [T ]6]q[7 (<
1 APRISEY 18N101008001 | IYEAR [ A/ A7 Ay [ |E
2 | ACHU MARIAM ANTONY | 18N101008002 oI LY W & T,
3 AKSHARA DEEPU 18N101008003 G PP~ o | pes
4 ANJU WILSON 18N101008004 ten | hey [
.

-~

= Scanned with OKEN Scanner



SRI VENKATESWARA COLLEGE OF NURSING
Recognized by Govt of AP and APNMC, Vijayawada
Accredited with ‘A’ Grade by NAAC, Bangalore

Approved by Indian Nursing Council, New Dellii
Affiliated to Dr.NTR University of Health Sciences s Vijuyawada

RV'S Nagar, Tirupathi Road, Chittoor — 517 1 2 7(A. P)

E.Mail : svcon.rvs@email.com, Website: www.svceon.org Pli.N0: 7729999174

DATE : 05.08.2019-10.08.2019

TOPIC: SPOKEN ENGLISH

ACHU MARIAM ANTONY

No | NAME OF THE STUDENT ROLLNO YEAR
A.PRISEY 18N101008001 | |YEAR

TIME: 2.30PM-5.00PM
VENUE: SEMINAR HALL

ATTENDANCE SHEET

[ e ——————————

18N101008002 | YEAR

AKSHARA DEEPU

18N101008003 | | YEAR

ANJU WILSON
D.SANGEETHA

5
'6 | DEEPIKA.V

G.NAGARANI .
JONNA.JANANI

- K.ARCHANA

K.SRAVANI .
M.JAYASREE
14 | R.CHARITHA
15 | R.KEERTHI

18N101008004
18N101008005 | | YEAR
18N101008006 | | YEAR
18N101008007 | | YEAR

7 G.DEVAYANI 1
8 G.SRAVANI
9

18N101008008 | | YEAR

18N101008009 | IYEAR |anih etk R
18N101008010 | | YEAR ggg 2| e

18N101008011 | | YEAR AN, | A
18N101008013 | | YEAR =|!=Iﬁ’
18N101008014 | | YEAR J AMﬂu

18N101008016 | |YEAR O
18N101008017 | | YEAR $P\¢

16 R.NIROSHA 18N101008018 '“mh
S.SINDHU | 18N101008020 m 7 0,
- P.SARANYA 18N101008022 | IYEAR [P |Sact v
SHINTA SHAJI
20 SUCHITRA.S
21 | SJAYASREE _ | 18N101008025
T.BHARGAV 18N101008026
g T.NAGAMALLESWARI | 18N101008027 \ s |
24 | T.TRIVEN 18N101008028 __
25 | V.MUNEMMA 18N101008029 e ,
P.HASIKA [ 18N101114014 | | YEAR Vc&/:_P__ML Oc—:.l KRe
C.GOWRI 18N101116004 | | YEAR _GGuabpunilC Cfmlu
SVANI “18N101116026 | | YEAR fuae | & M.cg
129 [ V.HARIKA 18N101116030 | 1 YEAR |y Jug|v./ é__{ v g&‘ m 0. V{

Sri Venkateswara College of Nursing
R.V.S. Nagar, Tirupathi Road,

Chitloor - 517 127.

. [
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RDINATOR

©: Scanned with OKEN Scanner



b SRI VENKATESWARA COLLEGE OF NURSING

(i Hecopnized by Govi of AP and APNMC, Vijayawada
";:j a7 ) ) Aceredited with ‘A’ Grade by NAAC, Bangalore
\3 Approved by Indian Nursing Council, New Delhi | s
o1 V; ”t )N Affittated to Dr.NTR University of Health Sciences Vy‘ay;)lwm
L RVS Nagar, Tirupathi Road, Chiftoor — 517 127(A. P)

LMuail @ syconaysigmail.com, Website: www.sveon. arg.{’{t'f:’fz _7_732 .92 2{ Z‘{ .un

'*--Fl'll'hhhhh-hhhnﬁhhnﬁhnn--n-l-rnln-n--pnnﬂlllll!lliilll!lll

DATE ¢ 0512 2018-08,12.201H4 | TIME: 3.30PM-5.00PM

TOPIC: INTEGRATED SKILL TRAINING VENUE: SEMINAR HALL

ATTENDANCE SHEET

i, e

“No | NAME OF THE STUDENT | ROLLNO YEAR

] APIISEY | 18N101008001 | | YEAR

) ACHU MARIAM ANTONY | 18N101008002 | 1 YEAR

E AVSHARA DEEPU | 18M101008003 | | YEAR

/ AUWILSON | 1BN101008004 | | YEAR

5 | DSANGEETHA | 18N101008005 | | YEAR

[ DEFPIKAY - 14M101002006 | | YEAR

7l ootvaean 18NM101008007 | | YEAR m -
f GORAVANL | 18N101008008 | | YEAR .‘ £3 .J'.H%
9 | GNAGARANT - | 18M101008009 | | YEAR MIMQMI

10 [Jonnasatal | 181101008010 | | YEAR ” A Corie Lo | Ty

11 CARCHANA 1%NM101008011 | | YEAR gmmmmm.w

12 | romavan | 18N101008013 | | YEAR v Aul tdoy b oo | obotl| P
MIMAOREE | 18N101002014 | | YEAR Vike oA ] Aded
94 | meHARTHA | 18N101002016 | | YEAR ot Ol b 0l t ot
16 | merrg | 181101008017 MIIMMPM“M\\]@
16 w NIROSHA 14N101008018 IﬂﬂﬂmﬂlﬂjﬂMTMﬂ
17 loompny | 18N101008020 | 1 YEAR /- / /J"]ar'm‘m
L 'p SeAh | 18N101008022 | | YEAR 'p me
19 | SHINTA SHAIL ? 141101008023 | | YEAR Tyl | A | il | el
90 SUCHITRAS | 18N101008024 | | YEAR 9 |y ¥ |
21 | SImRsREE B J/rnrnqqgo__gS | YEAR @%MMM
92 | LeHArGR 14N101008026 | 1 YEAR Y| Yo B Mol B
73 | TNAGAARLLESHIART | 1“:110100?0?7 | YEAR N _WMFQ
["7/:,' Ui [ 18N101008028 | I YEAR ,ﬁ#ﬁﬁﬁmmmmm '
25 | VIAUNEIAAL 151101002029 | I YEAR Y2 4d|§i o~ |G oA L M N

i, e o F

14”]01116004
1 1?“101116076
_1jmrn 1 l 6010

g~ gl R R . — T — ———

77 | Coonm VEAR [ L CCuni s Geuni e, G C M Copuiy
y ‘, %//“] | YEAR G W s . &’Wf &vﬁ * m

2F s |4
[ v g bl el ol ek de
. (/,ﬁ L Dile

HHYACIE AL CO-ORDINATOR

. . AP €4 TN
Gl Venkateswars Culiege of iursing
£ 5 Maeiar Tituatn Vend.

26 | v - i 141101114014 | | YEAR - },h;rlf o ..‘.J-mmm

§ e g

E: Scanned with OKEN Scanner



SRI VENKATESWARA COLLEGE OF NURSING
Recognized by Govt of AP and A PNMC, Vijayawada
Accredited with ‘A’ Grade by NAAC Bangalore
Approved by Indian Nursing Council, New Delhi
Affiliated to Dr.NTR University of Health Sciences , Vijayawada
RVS Nagar, Tirupathi Road, Chittoor — 517 12 7(A. P)
12 sveon.rvs@oemail. com Website: www.svcon.org Ph.No:7729999174

DATE : 03.09.2018-08.09.2018 TIME: 2.30PM-5.00PM

TOPIC: LEGAL ASPECTS IN NURSING VENUE: LECTURE HALL-IV

ATTENDANCE SHEET

SNo_| NAME OF THE STUDENT | Folino | vearn [2/5 Ta]a Tela T2 579 T8/7~
= S
LALLL, AL LA L
/ &
PRILAVY

Y S \ES : \J ‘*, &

14142007

C.NIRMALA
14142008 | |V YEAR

K.PUSHPAVATHI

=/ _,

NE 14142009 | IVYEAR [y J¢
G.LAVANYA 14142010 | IVYEAR | J O

142011 | WYEAR |G

14142012
14142013

i
f—
Q)
&
>
>
%
=
w

KAVERI.J 14142015
JEMIMAH.M 14142016 | IVYEAR

KOWSALYA.N - 14142018 | IV YEAR
K.V.RAMYA 14142019 | IV YEAR

M.HYNDHAVI 14142020 | IV YEAR

M.MANEESHA 14142021 | IV YEAR

M.NIVYA _ 14142022 | IV YEAR
MADHUMALA KUMARI 14142023 | IV YEAR

MONISHA K OMANAKUTTAN 14142024 IV YEAR

N.ARUNA 14142025 | IV YEAR
26

NEHA DAHAL | 14142026 | v YEAR
NEHA LABAR ] ’ 14142027 | IVYEAR
D.THEJASWANI 14142028 | IV YEAR

ATHIRA BENNY 14142029 | IV YEAR
P.ESTHER NIRMALA 14142030 | IV YEAR

P.PRAVEENA 14142031 | IVYEAR |/g
PAVITHRA.K 14142032 | IVYEAR JZ
PRATHIBHA KUMARI MISHRA | 14142033 | IV YEAR
B.BINDHU PRIYA 14142034 | IV YEAR
R.HARI PRIYA 14142035 | IV YEAR

| Vincipal
Sri Venkateswarsz College of Nur.
R.V.S. Nagar, Tirupathi Road,

Chittoor - 517 127,
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SRI VENKATESWARA COLLEGE OF NURSING

Recognized by Govt of AP and APNMC, Vijayawada
Accredited with ‘A’ Grade by NAAC, Bangalore
Approved by Indian Nursing Council, New Dellti

Affiliated to Dr.NTR University of Health Sciences , Vijayawada
RVS Nagar, Tirupathi Road, Chittoor — 517 127(A. P)

E.Mail : svcon.rvs@gmail.com, Website: www.svcon.org Ph.No:7 729999174

DATE : 02.07.2018-07.07.2018

TOPIC: ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT

TIME: 2.30PM-5.00PM

VENUE: LECTURE HALL-IV

Y=gk
I3 %5 =y
- ‘ s
e
A | ML
_-n‘-‘. 4 e
==
/]
j :
P’

\,
- W94 ” ; / l : ’ —1 p .‘-
s

A |h | R A—
v
# - - p ’

e
/e

[

ety

’l' VD = e U
{ T 1

AVl

<

N

IS
1

ATTENDANCE SHEET
S.No | NAMEOFTHESTUDENT [ ROLLNO | YEAR P\ (&[4[ [d]< [T
1 AASTHA SHAH 14142001 | IV YEAR 2 A
2 AMUTHAE 14142002 | IV YEAR
3 ANANDHI.M 14142003 | IV YEAR
4 A.ARCHANA 14142004 | IV YEAR
5 B.ASWINIPRIYA 14142005 | IV YEAR
6 B.NEERAJA 14142006 | IV YEAR
CNIRMALA 14142007 | IV YEAR
E K.PUSHPAVATHI 14142008 | IV YEAR
DIVYA.S 14142009 | IVYEAR (A
G.LAVANYA 14142010 | IVYEAR [ ]
11 | GAJALAKSHML.B 14142011 | IV YEAR 5L
12 | G.HARATHI 14142012 | IV YEAR E e
13 | E.POOJITHA 14142013 | IVYEAR Kf
KAVERI.) 14142015 | IV YEAR
15 | JEMIMAH.M 14142016 | IV YEAR
16 | KOWSALYA.N 14142018 | IV YEAR
17 | K.V.RAMYA | 14142019 | IV YEAR
19 | M.MANEESHA 14142021 | IV YEAR
20 | M.NIVYA 14142022 | IV YEAR
MADHUMALA KUMARI | 14142023 | IV YEAR
22 | MONISHA K OMANAKUTTAN | 14142024 | IV YEAR
23 | N.ARUNA 14142025 | IV YEAR
24 | NEHA DAHAL 14142026 | IV VEAR
25 | NEHA LABAR 14142027 | IV YEAR
26 | D.THEJASWANI 14142028 | IV YEAR
27 | ATHIRA BENNY 14142029 | IVYEAR
P_ESTHER NIRMALA 14142030 | IV YEAR
PPRAVEENA 14142031 | IV YEAR
30 | PAVITHRA.K 14142032 | IV YEAR
31 | PRATHIBHA KUMARI MISHRA | 14142033 | IV YEAR
B.BINDHU PRIYA 14142034 | IV YEAR
33 | R.HARI PRIYA 14142035 | IV YEAR

N
¥

r g
,‘!,
W

)
1

i

Sti Venkateswar College of Nursine

R.V.8. agar, Tirupathi Road,
Chittoor - 517 127,

Scanned with OKEN Scanner



DATE :

Accredited w
Approved by
Affiliated to

22.01.2018-27.01.2018

TOPIC: FIRE SAFETY MEASURES

SRI VENKATESWARA COLLEGE OF NURSING

Recopnized by Govt of AP and APNMC, Vijayawada

ith ‘A’ Grade hy NAAC, Bangalore

Indian Nursing Council, New Delhi

Dr.NTR University of Health Sciences , Vijayawada
RVS Nagar, Tiy upathi Road, Chittoor — 517 127(A. P)

s mail.com, Website: www.sveon.org Ph.No:7729999174

TIME: 3.30PM-5.00PM

VENUE: LECTURE HALL-II

ATTENDANCE SHEET

'S.No | NAME OF THE STUDENT ROLL NO YEAR |70 a1 1as]y [2e]L 1971 ]
ASARADHA 16142001 ndp Lalglolelols 1B Lol ol
ATILAKAVATH 16142002 | i vean [ [T Aol ] g

3 ARIVA.K.BIJU 16142003 mgg- '4!!!!!__,%['

4 ASHA.S 16142004 | Il YEAR ; G AL | AL o
B.DIVYA _ 16142005 | 1l YEAR .’j]'&h]ﬁj{_!ﬁ!ﬂlﬂ?
6 | B.R.LAVANYA 16142006 | Il YEAR [“/n A N A Ay

7 B.BABY 16142007 | Il YEAR |@Zap | Y2K Rals _,_

8 | C.SUMA 16142008 | Il YEAR Hmm

9 | DEEPALAKSHMIS.V z-em—mzn
E.KUSUMA KUMARI 16142010 | Il YEAR ,’Mlﬂi e i"ll
G.SRIYA 16142011 | Il YEAR [ G- @Lg
12 G.R.CHANDANA PRIYA | 16142012 Zamm_,

13 H.DIVYA 16142013 Y. L (i< LI

HARITHA.M 16142014 ' 2 '
- J.TEJASREE 16142015 | Il YEAR [
(16 xsteuareeer | s [ veaa_
17 | K.LAKSHMI 16142017 | Il YEAR . i
EER T S — T m AN
19 K.BHARATHI 16142019 * mimﬁr’ | N~
21 |[LDIWYA DIVYA 16142021 u YEAR [\i-]rsgmm; N
22 L.ALSIYA BANU W’A? AV RV RAN/B
123 | LIN CHINNU THOMAS Il YEAR L« ol Lo
M.ASWINI Il YEAR A A
M.MAMATHA 16142025 | |i YEAR 1 b4
- i YeAR
I YEAR

29
30
31

N

33

- N. SAI PRASANNA
NIMISHA SHAJI

16142028

16142028 | I VeAR
m.-r

PUNITHA KUMARLN s i
R.JANSI 16142031 | Il YEAR [V4., I/
R.REVATHI | 16142032 | nvEAR | W
M.THRIVEN| 16142033 | Il YEAR 1),

Il YEAR
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SRI VENKATESWARA COLLEGLE OF NURSING

Recognized by Govt of AP and A PNMC, Vijayawada
Accredited with ‘A’ Grade by NAAC, Bangalore
Approved by Indian Nursing Council, New Delhi I
Affiliated to Dr.NTR University of Health Sciences , Vijayawaad
RVS Nagar, Tirupathi Road, Chittoor — - 51712 7(A: P) ‘

E.Mail : syvcon.rvstwgmail.com, Website: www.SVCON.OTY

DATE : 07.08.2017-12.08.2017 TIME: 3.00PM-5.00PM
TOPIC: TRIAGE EDUCATION VENUE: SEMINAR HALL

ATTENDANCE SHEET

'S.No | NAME OF THE STUDENT ROLL NO

A.KUSUMA 13142001 | IV YEAR

2 B.N.BHARATHI 13142002 | IV YEAR

3 B.MOUNIKA 13142003

4 C.PREMALATHA 13142004 m e 1N ek T

5 D.HAMSAVENI 13142005 - WANPIR LW
oiaso0e | veAn L LAt
vmnm‘!m
8 K.REVATHI 13142008 | IV YEAR [mmlm“
9 K.VYSHNAVI 13142009 | IVYEAR WQM}W

KJHANSIRANI 13142010 | IV YEAR ,fmgp
13142011 | IVYEAR [V 44| il ]

KELZANG CHODEN

& oA | 1s10m | VYRR G = o=
M.HARIPRIYA 13142013 | IV YEAR MI,
14 M.NEELIMA 13142014 | IV YEAR ‘.- ._“m.n,_l y
15 M.BABY 13142015 | IV YEAR "_ 0
16 P.M.SOWNDHARYA 13142016 | IV YEAR | o4, QR
17 | PSAIPRYA 13142017 | IV YEAR. M&’Hlﬁﬂ%
- 0L (dgt (B !l"!!ﬁ.!f.!.ll“!"
- 13142019 | IV YEAR ! EI’.’»!!EFJ
20 R.REVATHI 13142020 | IV YEAR A
21 | R.SIREESHA 13142021 | IV YEAR _}
22 RAMYA.R 13142022 | IVYEAR |}
23 S.DEEPIKA 13142023 | IV YEAR ﬁﬁ!ﬂ' AY mm
24 S JAYASREE 13142024 | IV YEAR HJ?ME!“‘EM@_FHQ
S.MAMATHA ?’ Al A s —
13142026 | IVYEAR D oD »[/D , I mklm
S.VENI PRIVA 13142027 | IVYEAR |n/pas|\Y ] a
28 S.BABY 13142028 | IVYEAR |Lp pbrfiofb " )\ \,
T.DEEPA 13142029 | IVYEAR | Deth-Der§r Mmm
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SRI VENKATESWARA COLLEGE OF NURSING
Recognized by Govt of AP and APNMC, Vijuyawadu
Accredited with ‘A’ Grade hy NAAC, I!mu;r;l)o;;fl
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E.Muil : svcon.rvswpmail,com, Website: www.svconory PhVo:
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DATE : 13.03.2017-18.03.2017 TIME: 2.30PM-5.00PM
TOPIC: ADVANCED CARDIAC LIFE SUPPORT(ACLS) VENUE: SEMINAR HALL

ATTENDANCE SHEET

AASTHA SHAH 14142001 | Il YEAR  HEL , LI N f*-' 5
AMUTHA.E 14142002 | Il YEAR b S s £ sk s B IR
CANANDHIM | 14142003 | WVEAR s oo J0un [hun, Hhvog

ARCHANA 14142004 | 11l YEAR
ASWINI PRIYA 14142005 | 1l YEAR
NEERAJA 14142006 | Il YEAR
14142007
14142008 | 11l YEAR
14142009 | 11l YEAR
14142010 | Ill YEAR
14142011 | Ill YEAR
14142012 | Il YEAR
14142013 | Ill YEAR g
14142015 | Il YEAR 1o

14142016 | Il YEAR
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16 | KVINAYAVANI NIYEAR |
e | aaaa01s [IVEAR [t RS g
19 | MHYNDHAVI | 14142000 | WIVRAS ﬁ‘!‘!.‘\.‘!i!;\“l l!,‘% _,
-19 W IVEAR |y, Sounli Qe 19 [\ g, Sty
M.NIVYA 14142022 | 1 YEAR (MG sﬁmu?\.!m,fﬂl!@?j .
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P e SRI VENKATESWARA COLLEGE OF NURSING
i 8 \ Recognized by Govr of AP and APNMC, Vijayawada
Acceredited with ‘A’ Grade | y NAAC, Bangalore
Approved by Indian Nursing Council, New Delhi
Affiliated to Dr.NTR Uni versity of Health Sciences , Vijayawada

_ RVS Nagar, Tirupathi Road, Chittoor — 517 127(A. P)
E.Mail : svcon.rvs@gmail.com, Website: www.sveon. org Ph.No:7729999174

DATE : 12.12.2016-17.12.2016 TIME: 2.30PM-5.00PM

TOPIC: Infection Control VENUE: SEMINAR HALL

ATTENDANCE SHEET

S.No | NAME OF THESTUDENT | ROLLNO | VEAR

1 A.SARADHA 16142001 | | YEAR

|2 | ATILAKAVATHI 16142002 | | YEAR f -—

|3 | ARIYAK.BUU [ 16142003 | 1 vEAR ,‘: ~ X

@ [ASHAS | 16142004 | | VEAR ; E...... .ﬂjmm 5

2 ' | 16142005 | I VEAR | R @l i il AR DR

6 [BRIAVANA 1716142006 | 1 VAR ppiponl i o) 7 cne Mz o] [ fe )]
| B. 16142007 YEAR Q- Bahy (D Dol | Babd] |

g C.SUMA | 16142008 | 1YEAR |ogclC. A ']Ilm

9 DEEPALAKSHMI.S.V 16142009 | | YEAR (D4 [(p@| [22 (02 (et V&~

10 E.KUSUMAKUMAR | 16142010 YEAR [Sie N an.|\oorm | '

11 | G.SRIYA | 16142011 YEAR ' s

12 | G.R.CHANDANA PRIYA 16142012 EAR '

13 H.DIVYA | 16142013

14 | HARITHAM | 16142014

15 JTEJASREE 16142015

16 | K.STELLAPREETHI | 16142016

17 | K.LAKSHMI | 16142017

18 K.KOUSALYA 16142018

19 K.BHARATH | 16142019

20 K.GEETHA 16142020

21 | L.DIVYA | 16142021

22 [LASIYABANU | 16142022

23 LIN CHINNU THOMAS 16142023

24 M.ASWINI 116142024

25 | MMAMATHA | 16142025

26 | MONISHA.N l 16142026 | | YEAR

27 | M.S.KEERTHI 16142027 | | YEAR

28 | N.SAI PRASANNA 16142028 | 1 YEAR

29 | NIMISHA SHAJI | 16142029 | | YEAR

30 PUNITHA KUMARI.N 16142030 | | YEAR Sl

31 R.JANSI | 16142031 | | YEAR ,, A Ra] R 1D

32 | R.REVATHI 16142032 | IYEAR | A | A | A \
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Sri Venkateswara Coliege of Nursing
R.V.8. Nagar, Tirupathi Road,
Chittoor - 917 127,




